LINE TERMINAL
WELD RING
CERAMIC INSULATOR
ELECTRODE
METAL CAP
METAL WRAP
COIL WINDINGS
METAL CAP

Delay on operate and release, normally closed
Delay on release, normally closed
HOW TO ORDER    Specify as shown below
{
See page 12
for details
11
SUFFIX “TN”
Two or Three Pole 35 AMP Only.
Load terminals on top for shorter overall height.
L-1 (Leaded)
Designated by the letters “L-1”
in the catalog number suffix.
For normally open 35-amp
units.  Height 3-3/16” other
dimensions same as standard
(page 8).
TS (Top Screws)
Designated by the letters
“TS” in the catalog num-
ber suffix.  For timers and
35-amp units.  (Dimensions
same as T-Top see page 8).
3
16" 3 SLOTS
7
8"
5 3
4 " 3 POLE
31
4"
313
16"
7
8"
13
4"
21
2"
5
16"
.187" X .50" DIA.
KEYHOLES (2 PLACES)
3 3
4" 2 POLE
TIMERS AND
35-AMP UNITS
ONLY
NORMALLY OPEN
35-AMP UNITS
ONLY
Made in the USA